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Heaving piug—

Fiaiesial _

--30- ﬁka conend---

_______________ Depth set 4560122600
f4
' Adapters—Matenal e 29 Sks cament Siz?e _________ %‘83 : ..... --’nggg:zggg#:}h--
: 40 sks cemesuoonnc RECORD 3251 ..2751
Stze Shell used "}S‘c usS[dug - E)u?ntll‘? 4/ Dt/ THOTEEE, ot Depth cleaned out
- : T WELYL, PR RTLY ANRTOITD
_, e, E o TOOLS USED |
Rotary tools wfere used from _____ [ feet to -—-fpan-- feet, and from ........ - feet to .. .. feet
Cable tools weli'e used from ----_-_,.3_-,',, ....... feet to __;_____ _______ feet, and from . ________ feet to ____ - feet
i DATES
% w—————ny 19 ' Puttoproducing ... , 10 ..
The productmn for the first 24 hours was ___________ barrels of fluid of which ________ % was oil; _______ %
emulsion; — % water; and __.. % sediment. Gravity, °Bé _______________________________
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hou:rs -__.,,.-,,-Q________J Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of Zas ... S
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. " g
EMPLOYEES
SR W - ¢. - - SN S , Driller ’ ____________ W, B. Sturdiven R -, Driller
................. o Noe High [ _____ Driller — weemevy Driller
' FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET f FORMATION
0 340 140 Surface rock
140 260 120 Red bed & rock
260 309 49 Anhydrite - lime
535 1125 [ 590 Red bed & anhydrite
1125 1155 . 30 Red bed & dolomite
1155 1310 155 Red bed
1310 1390 - 80 Anhydrite & lime
1390 1660 270 Shale =~ gyp
1660 2022 362 Shale and lime
F 2022 - 2128 106 Shale, lime and sand
2128 2200 72 Lims and shale
2200 2260 60 Lime, shale and sand
| R260 2305 45 Sand and shale
- 2305 2526 221 Shale, lime
- 2526 2960 434 Dolomite, shale, and anhydrte
2960 3179 L. 219 Sard, anhydrite and lime
3719 3305 - 126 Dolomite, anhydrite and sand
3305 3332 - 27 Dolomite, anhydrite and slhwale
3332 . 3350 .18 511t stone
3350 3389 39, Shale, silt stone and dolomite
3389 - 3427 28 Dolomite, and ghale
3427 3687 .. R60 Siltstone and shale :
3687 377 .60 Lime, shale, and siltstone
— 3T 3807 .60 —Shale, siltetone »
3807 3881 N L3 T PR— . 1641004~
“383% T "»“'»“Lime'and 8hale: moseiime
4570 LE9R  ROLLITY .12&!ﬂ Ho Lime, -shale and; granite wesh
4692 4788 96 CGranite wash




